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Term Dates 2025/2026 

'Autumn Term 2025 ; 
Term Time: Monday 1 September 2025 to Friday 24 October 2025 
Half term: Monday 27 October 2025 to Friday 31 October 2025 

,Term Time: Monday 3 November 2025 to Friday 19 December 2025 

Spring Term 2026 
:Term Time: Monday 5 January 2026 to Friday 13 February 2026 
Half term: Monday 16 February 2026 to Friday 20 February 2026 

;Term Time: Monday 23 February 2026 to Friday 27 March 2026 

,Summer Term 2026 ' 
;Term Time: Monday 13 April 2026 to Friday 22 May 2026 

~O Half term: Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026 
0 

~ 
;Term Time: Monday 1June 2026 to Monday 20July 2026 O~ ' 

Please note Monday 1st September and Tuesday 2nd September ; 
12025 are inset days. 
1 Inset dates: Monday 3rd November, Monday 5th January, Monday 20th July 

The School Day 

Worning 
:The school gate opens at 8.25am. Start of the day activities are in place from 
8.30am as children enter school; please ensure your child is in school on time 
so that no learning time is lost. Gates close promptly at 8.40am. 
End times 

;The school gate opens at 3:25pm Monday-Thursday and 1:15pm on a Friday. 
If both parents/carers are working, Friday afternoon provision will be offered 
'from 1:15pm until 3:30pm. To have a place in our Friday provision both 
parents/carers must provide evidence of working on a Friday afternoon. 
If your child is not collected by 3:45pm each day they will be put in to after 
school club at a charge. 

Extended School Paid Provision 
Breakfast club runs from 7.45am daily costing £4.50. 

:After school club runs from 3.30-5.55pm costing £7.00 (a shorter session runs 
until 4.30pm costing £4.50). If you are interested in using the provision, 

,further details and prices can be gained from the office. 
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